
NOTE: BUS 6 DOES NOT HAVE A MORNING ROUTE, ONLY AFTERNOON

LC BUS 6 (PM)

Time Stop Location
3:00 PM WILBUR MCMAHON SCHOOL ACC No Intersection

3:00 PM 57 MEETING HOUSE LN

3:02 PM 471 WEST MAIN RD

3:04 PM W MAIN RD @ FAIRFIELD DR

3:07 PM SWAMP RD@ DESOUZA LANE

3:09 PM 64 long pasture rd

3:10 PM 68 SHAW RD

3:11 PM 29 SHAW RD

3:12 PM SHAW RD @ S SHORE RD

3:13 PM 58 SOUTH SHORE RD

3:14 PM 336 SOUTH SHORE RD

3:16 PM MAPLE AVE@JOHN T MARTIN RD

3:17 PM 70/71 MAPLE AVE

3:18 PM 21/24C MAPLE AVE

3:23 PM 16 WILLIAM SISSON RD

3:31 PM W MAIN RD @ HOLLY BERRY HL

3:32 PM 224/226/226M/226 L WEST MAIN RD

3:33 PM 190 WEST MAIN ROAD

3:34 PM 178 WEST MAIN RD/175 WEST MAIN ROAD

3:36 PM 115 WEST MAIN ROAD

3:37 PM W MAIN@ SEASPRAY WAY

3:38 PM 29 WEST MAIN RD

3:44 PM TIVERTON BUS ACC


